
A groundbreaking fight 
      for gender equality 
             in the workplace

historytheatre.com
651-292-4323 | 30 East Tenth Street, St. Paul

Labor Night
STEWARDESS! 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 21 
7:30pm performance

1958. Weighed, measured, trained 
and smiling, Mary Pat embarks upon 
a job as a stewardess for Northwest 
Orient Airlines. Set against the 
backdrop of the birth of feminism, 
Stewardess! tells the story of one 
woman’s fight against a corporate 
giant to improve the lives of women 
in the airline industry! 

SPECIAL $25 PER TICKET*
*Special promo code: LABORSTEW

RESERVE YOUR 
GROUP TODAY!
651-292-4320

groups@historytheatre.com
Contact Craig Cerrato
Group Sales Manager

SPECIAL EVENT

Stewardess!
Feb 9-March 3, 2019

thu fri sat sun

FEB 7 
7:30PM 

8 
7:30PM 

9 
7:30PM 

10  
2PM A 

14  
10:30AM

15  
7:30PM

16  
7:30PM

17  
2PM A

21 
7:30PM

22 
7:30PM

23  
7:30PM

24  
2PM 

28  
7:30PM

MAR 1 
7:30PM

2   
7:30PM 

3 
2PM OC, A

O: OPENING  P: PREVIEW  OC: OPEN CAPTIONING  A: AFTERTHOUGHTS 
ASL/AD: AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE/AUDIO DESCRIBED  


